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University Holidays August 19th
U1 N
Autumn School Conference August 27..

.. Labour Day - University Holidays September
Request to remove an | Grade of Spring/Summer 2020 September 8...........cccccvioiiiiiiieciiicieennn. Deadline for early applications for candidates for the May 2021 diploma (for participation in the fall graduation) September 30th........................ Application deadline for
School of Arts and Sciences Graduation October

.. Education Graduation School October 8

. Last day to remove a | Grade for Spring/Summer 2020 November 2 - 30 ... Spring 20
New Year's Eve - University Holidays December 21 - January 8.... Winter Holidays - No LAV courses: Virtual-Based Learning / CBL: Campus-Based Learning Term | - VBL (Four Week Session) July

School of Theology Graduation October 8 - 10 Back home - No course October 30....
University Holidays December 31 - January 1...

. Term Il Midterm Notes Due September 14
Term Il courses end on October

October...
November 9..

Term VI

... Term VI Grades

Due Pacific Union College One Angwin Avenue Angwin, CA 94508 (800) (707) 965-6313 The Cooper Union for The Advancement of Science and Art operates on a two-semester schedule (autumn and spring). Most classes are scheduled Monday to Friday between 8 a.m. .m and 9 p.m.m. We offer a limited summer session with courses usually provided in mathematics, physics and engineering. See construction times for when buildings are open. Add the 2020 - 2021 school calendar to your calendar
application Mon, August 3 Student bill due date Mar, August 25 - - August 30 Orientation Mon, August 31 Fall 2020 Semester Starts Monday Classes Meet Mon, August 31 - Tue, Sep 8 Course Adjustment Period Students can add /drop course with the help of Advisor Mon, Sep 7 Labor Day Offices and Classrooms are closed Mar, September 8 Fall Festival Mar, September 8 Course Add / Drop Deadline Last Day to add/drop classes. Last day to take time off or withdraw completely from school and receive full
refund of tuition and fees. Mon, October 12 Due and Account Hold Hold Student Bills placed on student records preventing enrollment in fruture courses and/or publication of transcripts pending payment Wed, October 28 Last day to withdraw from classes Mar, November 17 - Mon, November 23 Registration for Spring 2021 classes All students must have the approval of the advisor to register Mar, 24 Nov MODIFIED SCHEDULE THURSDAY classes meet Wed, Nov 25 MODIFIED SCHEDULE FRIDAY classes
meet Thu, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 27 Thanksgiving Holiday Offices and Classrooms are closed Lun, Nov 30 Classes Resume Thu, Dec 10 - Fri, Dec 11 Study Period No Classes Mon, December 14 - Fri, December 18 Final classes, writings and exams Students meet in rooms regularly assigned to regular hours Fri , Dec 18 End of the Fall Term Last day of the fall term 2020 Mon, December 21 - Sun, January 17 Winter holidays All schools have closed the wedding, Dec 23 - Sun, Jan 10 Staff Holiday Lun, Jan 4 Fall
grades due All grades due to the Registrar's Office before noon (12pm) Tue, Jan 5 Spring 2021 Bill Due Date Lun, Jan 11 Administrative Offices reopen Mon, Jan 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Staff Holiday, Mar 19 January Spring 2021 begins Spring semester begins spring semester begins. MONDAY courses meet on Tuesday, January 19 - Mar, January 26 Course Adjustment Period Students can add/abandon courses with the help of a counsellor on Tuesday, January 26 Add/Deadline Drop The last day
to add/drop courses. Last day to take time off or withdraw completely from school and receive full refund of tuition and fees. Counsellors and school offices are briefed on how to manage Tuesday night classes. Wed, February 10, MODIFIED HORAIRE FRIDAY classes meet on Friday, February 12 Classrooms and the founder's office closed on Monday, February 15 transcript pending payment on Tuesday, March 16 - Wed, March 17 Wellness Days No Course Sea, March 31 Last day to withdraw from Course
Game, April 8 Wellness Day No Course Fri, April 16 Wellness Day No Course Mar, April 20 - Fri, April 23 Course Registration for Summer 2021 and Fall 20211 Summer and/or Fall Course Registration. All students must have the advisor's approval in order to register on Friday, May 6 - Fri, May 7 Study Period No course Monday, May 10 - Fri, May 14 Final classes, scriptures and exams Students meet in rooms assigned to regular schedules Friday, May 14 Late Spring 2021 Duration Mon, May 17 Higher Grades
due to higher grades due to the Registrar's Office before noon (12 p.m.) Wedding, May 19 All non-senior notes due All non-senior notes in front of the Registrar's office before noon (12 p.m.) Tue, May 25 Start rehearsal time TBD Mar, May 25 End of the year Show Opening 5 - 9 p.m. Wed, May 26 Beginning 10:30 - 12:00 PM Mon, 31 May Memorial Day Classrooms and offices closed Sat, Jun 19 Juneteenth Classrooms and offices closed Lun, Jul 5 Independence Day Observd Classrooms and offices closed
Founded by inventor, industrialist and philanthropist Peter Cooper in 1859, The Cooper Union for the Advancement of Science and Art offers education in art , architecture and engineering, as well as courses in the humanities and social sciences. My feelings, my desires, my hopes, embrace humanity all over the world, Peter Cooper proclaimed in a speech in 1853. He looked forward to a moment when knowledge will cover the earth while the waters cover the great depths. From its inception, Cooper Union
was a unique institution, dedicated to founder Peter Cooper's proposal that education is the key not only to personal prosperity, but also to civic virtue and harmony. Peter Cooper wanted his graduates to acquire technical mastery and entrepreneurial skills, enrich their intelligence and stimulate their creativity, and develop a sense of social justice that would translate into action. Follow us: Facebook Twitter Instagram Vimeo ©2020 The Cooper Union for the Advancement of Science and Art Sitemap

webmaster@cooper.edu webmaster@cooper.edu
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